
Last First DOB Parents Address City Zip Home Email Cell CH Photos

Archer Sidney 10/14/2008 Graeme
Emily 34 Gleeson Road Middletown 06457 860.347.4157ebeni24@sbcglobal.net 860.304.4157

860.402.4157 Y N

Ayyappan Athithi 11/04/2008 Raj
Padmavathi 1151 Washington St. D2 Middletown 06457 860.740.6856ayyappan2k2@gmail.com 609.977.7767 N Y

Bowe Ayden 02/27/2008
Billie
Charles
Thong

101 Julia Terrace Middletown 06457 billie.bowe@ubifcu.com
860.227.9483
860.793.4143
(w)

Y Y

Erdman Robbie 02/25/2008 Michael
Teri 506 Westfield Street Middletown 06457 860.704.8515erdmanx8@aol.com 860.301.4230

203.213.2876 Y Y

Filush Aiden 04/19/2008 Joseph
Christine 132 Grand Street Middletown 06457 860.346.0441christine.santacroce@modis.com 860.449.4075 Y

Lagosh Maia 1/23/2008 Tim
Karen 9 Pleasant Street Cromwell 06416 860.613.2103kjlagosh@yahoo.com 860.874.4820 Y Y

Leduc Kaden 10/01/2008 Jason
Kathy 14 Maryland Drive Middlefield 06455 860.916.2292kathy@longsword.org 860.916.4761

860.916.2292 Y Y

O'Shea Kaelyn 04/21/2008 Kevin
Sherri 12 Russell Avenue Portland 06480 860.788.2575sheroshea@aol.com 732.616.0731

908.907.6509 Y Y
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Giuggio Samuel 05/11/2007 Matthew
Kelly 127 Middlesex Ave Ext. Portland 06480 860.262.2199 kgiuggio@mac.com 860.324.9148

860.918.0512 Y Y

Grosso Joseph 02/15/2007 Jody
Carol

201 East Cottom Hill
Road Portland 06480 feebz7@snet.net 203.592.7417 Y Y

Keoppen Skyler 09/14/2007 Ian
Gen 33 Villa Street Middletown 06457 860.740.6464 gmanisouk@hotmail.com 860.510.3118

860.510.2777 Y Y

LaRosa Brylee 07/31/2007 Jason
Sarah 27 Stoneycrest Drive Middletown 06457 860.788.6959 sarah.r.larosa@gmail.com 217.299.0320

217.299.0306 Y Y

LeMay Aiden 07/06/2007 Heather
Hills 8 Strickland Street Portland 06480 860.262.3532 hnhills@sbcglobal.net 860.262.3532 Y Y

McKenna Ailish 05/24/2007 Patrick
Marie 66 Ward Street Middletown 06457 860.704.8360 bcmarie98@yahoo.com 860.834.2935

860.834.0331 Y Y

O'Rourke Jacob 06/07/2007 Doug
Catherine 329 Maple Shade Road Middletown 06457 coorourke@gmail.com 203.815.0865

203.815.5972 Y Y

Peltz Cameron 09/06/2007 David
Courtney 49 Berkley Road Middletown 06457 860.852.3291 courtneycasavant@sbcglobal.net 860.221.9587

860.918.4978 N

Pepin Emma 05/06/2007 Richard
Melissa 275 Boardman Lane Middletown 06457 860.344.9618 shipleymelissa@hotmail.com 860.299.6205

860.301.2644 Y Y

Tsahalis Scarlett 04/08/2007 Zack
Cate 80 Hendley Street Middletown 06457 860.347.1312 ztsahalis@gmail.com

catiept@gmail.com
860.316.7819
860.754.4909 Y Y

Virtue Jackson 03/02/2007 John
Mirela 454 Ballfall Road Middletown 06457 860.704.0187 posteln@yahoo.com 860.657.6625 N Y

White Emma 06/13/2007 Jay
Jessica 9 Elm Road Cromwell 06416 860.31635577 jay27white@hotmail.com

jessianne@hotmail.com
203.640.6328
617.817.1815 Y Y

White Anna Jay
Jessica 9 Elm Road Cromwell 06416 860.316.5577 jay27white@hotmail.com

jessianne@hotmail.com
203.640.6328
617.817.1815 Y Y
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